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Banks Of The Brazos

My Wife Thinks You're Dead
She's Gone, Gone, Gone
Comes a Time

The Dark End Of The Street
Lonely Avenue

Positively 4th Street

Across 110th Street

Texas Trilogy-Daybreak
Texas Trilogy-Trainride

Texas Trilogy-Bosque County Romance

I'd Have To Be Crazy (Willie Nelson Wi...

Silver Dagger

32-20 Blues

1 Live On A Battiefield
Soldier Of Love
When I Go Away

See That My Grave Is Kept Clean

Please Don't Talk About Me When I'm...

Harps And Angels
Working on a Building
Let The Church Roll On
Wayfaring Stranger
Satan Your Kingdom Must Come Down
Thanks a Lot

Better Off With The Blues
You're Too Much For Me
One For My Baby
Havana Moon
Downbound Train

Wee Wee Hours

Time
2:06
3:49
2:24
2:46
2:52
2:36
403
3:54
3:26
2:16
4:46
3:24
347
3:06
3:24
2:18
4:33
4:50
227
5.08
2:46
2:58
327
412
2:34
4:07
3:05
3:06
3.06
2:50
3.03
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48 songs, 2.7 hours, 872.7 MB

Album

The Truth Will Set You Free

Old-Fashioned Gal

Do Right Man

Atiantic Rhythm & Blues: 1947-1974 V...

Trail

Come On Down To Texas
Come On Down To Texas
Come On Down To Texas

Come On Down To Texas

Oxford American Southern Sampler 20...

The Bootleg Series, Vol. 8: Tell Tale Sig...

The Impossible Bird
The Greatest
Electric Dirt

One Kind Favor

The Jerry Lee Lewis Anthology: All Kifle...

Harps And Angels

Americana Master Series: Best Of The...

Band Of Joy
Golden Age of Country: Hard to Find...
One Of The Fortunate Few

The Best Of Shaver: Shaver's Jewels

Pop Music: The Early Years 1890-1950...

Artist

James Hand
Junior Brown
Lefty Frizzelt

The Carper Family
Dan Penn

Ray Charles
Jimmy LaFave
Bobby Womack
Steven Fromholz
Steven Fromholz
Steven Fromholz
Steven Fromholz
Dolly Parton

Bob Dylan

Nick Lowe
Arthur Alexander
Levon Helm

B. B. King

Jerry Lee Lewis
Randy Newman
Bill Monroe

Doc Watson
Emmylou Harris
Robert Plant
ErnestTubb
Delbert McClinton
Shaver

Frank Sinatra
Chuck Berry
Chuck Berry
Chuck Berry
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Waves

The True Cross

I'm Not Ashamed

1 Pity The Fool

Don't Cry No More

Ain't Nothing You Can Do
Running With You

First Day of the Sun
Dreamin' {Bonus)

Good Rockin' Tonight
Dixie Fried

Down the Line

The Train Kept A-Rollin*
Honey Bee

Honey Bee

I'm A King Bee (Single Version)

INSTR: East West

Time
5:59
4:50
2:35
242
2:28
2:29
418
3:06
4:56
2:14
2:26
2:06
217
2:30
324
3:.03

13:13

Album

Mercy

Time Is On Our Side

The Anthology

The Anthology

The Anthology

The Anthology

Time Is On Our Side

Deep Fantastic Blue

The Laziest Remix

Elvis 75 - Good Rockin® Tonight [Disc 1}

Carl Rocks

Rockabilly Boogie

I Pity The Fool -The Duke Recordings...

The Best Of Slim Harpo

East West
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Artist

Sam Baker

David Rodriguez

Bobby “Blue” Bland
Bobby "Blue" Bland
Bobby "Blue" Bland
Bobby "Blue™ Bland

Sarah tlizabeth Campbell
Darden Smith

Elizabeth McQueen Meet Brothers Laz...
Elvis Presley

Carl Perkins

Buddy Holly

Johnny Burnette

Bobby "Blue" Bland
Muddy Waters

Slim Harpo

Butterfield Blues Band



