

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Banks Of The Brazos	2:06	The Truth Will Set You Free	James Hand
2	My Wife Thinks You're Dead	3:49		Junior Brown
3	She's Gone, Gone, Gone	2:24		Lefty Frizzeli
4	Comes a Time	2:46	Old-Fashioned Gal	The Carper Family
5	The Dark End Of The Street	2:52	Do Right Man	Dan Penn
6	Lonely Avenue	2:36	Atlantic Rhythm & Blues: 1947-1974 V	Ray Charles
7	Positively 4th Street	4:03	Trail	Jimmy LaFave
8	Across 110th Street	3:54		Bobby Womack
9	Texas Trilogy-Daybreak	3:26	Come On Down To Texas	Steven Fromholz
10	Texas Trilogy-Trainride	2:16	Come On Down To Texas	Steven Fromholz
11	Texas Trilogy-Bosque County Romance	4:46	Come On Down To Texas	Steven Fromholz
12	I'd Have To Be Crazy (Willie Nelson Wi	3:24	Come On Down To Texas	Steven Fromholz
13	Silver Dagger	3:47	Oxford American Southern Sampler 20	Dolly Parton
14	32-20 Blues	3:06	The Bootleg Series, Vol. 8: Tell Tale Sig	Bob Dylan
15	I Live On A Battlefield	3:24	The Impossible Bird	Nick Lowe
16	Soldier Of Love	2:18	The Greatest	Arthur Alexander
17	When I Go Away	4:33	Electric Dirt	Levon Helm
18	See That My Grave Is Kept Clean	4:50	One Kind Favor	B. B. King
19	Please Don't Talk About Me When I'm	2:27	The Jerry Lee Lewis Anthology: All Kille	Jerry Lee Lewis
20	Harps And Angels	5:08	Harps And Angels	Randy Newman
21	Working on a Building	2:46		Bill Monroe
22	Let The Church Roll On	2:58	Americana Master Series: Best Of The	Doc Watson
23	Wayfaring Stranger	3:27		Emmylou Harris
24	Satan Your Kingdom Must Come Down	4:12	Band Of Joy	Robert Plant
25	Thanks a Lot	2:34	Golden Age of Country: Hard to Find	ErnestTubb
26	Better Off With The Blues	4:07	One Of The Fortunate Few	Delbert McClinton
27	You're Too Much For Me	3:05	The Best Of Shaver: Shaver's Jewels	Shaver
28	One For My Baby	3:06	Pop Music: The Early Years 1890-1950	Frank Sinatra
29	Havana Moon	3:06		Chuck Berry
30	Downbound Train	2:50		Chuck Berry
31	Wee Wee Hours	3:03		Chuck Berry



	Name	Time	Album	Artist
32	Waves	5:59	Mercy	Sam Baker
33	The True Cross	4:50	Time Is On Our Side	David Rodriguez
34	I'm Not Ashamed	2:35	The Anthology	Bobby "Blue" Bland
35	I Pity The Fool	2:42	The Anthology	Bobby "Blue" Bland
36	Don't Cry No More	2:28	The Anthology	Bobby "Blue" Bland
37	Ain't Nothing You Can Do	2:29	The Anthology	Bobby "Blue" Bland
38	Running With You	4:18	Time Is On Our Side	Sarah Elizabeth Campbell
39	First Day of the Sun	3:06	Deep Fantastic Blue	Darden Smith
40	Dreamin' (Bonus)	4:56	The Laziest Remix	Elizabeth McQueen Meet Brothers Laz
41	Good Rockin' Tonight	2:14	Elvis 75 - Good Rockin' Tonight [Disc 1]	Elvis Presley
42	Dixie Fried	2:26	Carl Rocks	Carl Perkins
43	Down the Line	2:06		Buddy Holly
44	The Train Kept A-Rollin'	2:17	Rockabilly Boogie	Johnny Burnette
45	Honey Bee	2:30	I Pity The Fool -The Duke Recordings	Bobby "Blue" Bland
46	Honey Bee	3:24		Muddy Waters
47	I'm A King Bee (Single Version)	3:03	The Best Of Slim Harpo	Slim Harpo
48	INSTR: East West	13:13	East West	Butterfield Blues Band